
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
14 
25 

2 
13 
18 

1 
12 
20 

3 
4 

21 
11 
10 

6 
15 
19 

8 
7 

22 

Name 
Joao Penas 
Pedro Mata 
Ricardo Marcelino 
Pedro Duarte 
Ricardo Almeida 
Filipe Santo 
Joao Fonseca 
Diogo Franco 
Andre Silva 
Ruben Rocha 
Gonçalo Seco 
Luis Freitas 
Gonçalo Moreira 
Carlos Carrilho 
Jorge Coelho 
Tiago Carapinha 
Tiago Lopes 
Joao Cordeiro 
Sandro Silva 

Class 
Premium 
Premium 
Premium 
Premium 
Premium 
Premium 
Premium 
Premium 
Premium 
Premium 
Premium 
Premium 
Premium 
Premium 
Premium 
Premium 
Premium 
Premium 
Premium 

Best Tm 
49.043 
49.198 
49.297 
49.404 
49.426 
49.553 
49.590 
49.630 
49.679 
49.679 
49.715 
49.775 
49.784 
49.807 
49.956 
50.054 
50.068 
50.163 
51.225 

Diff 

0.155 
0.254 
0.361 
0.383 
0.510 
0.547 
0.587 
0.636 
0.636 
0.672 
0.732 
0.741 
0.764 
0.913 
1.011 
1.025 
1.120 
2.182 

In Lap 
4 
4 
7 
7 
3 
5 
5 
7 
4 
5 
4 
4 
2 
3 
4 
4 
7 
5 
6 

2nd Best 
49.141 
49.298 
49.450 
49.522 
49.877 
49.955 
49.602 
50.012 
49.697 
49.709 
49.794 
49.798 
49.836 
49.848 
50.349 
50.369 
50.225 
50.184 
51.246 

Total Tm 
6:10.708 
6:10.075 
6:00.373 
6:01.685 
6:12.432 
6:02.332 
5:27.360 
6:04.929 
6:13.376 
6:01.334 
5:26.261 
6:06.516 
6:08.104 
6:05.817 
6:07.875 
5:46.170 
6:13.034 
5:30.518 
5:44.470 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/07/2022 12:30:04 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  EUROINDY - BATALHA 

Euroindy - Kartódromo da Batalha 

PREMIUM 

Treinos 1 

Qualifying started at 10:40:10 

Euroindy 0,880 km 

10/07/2022 08:55 


